
広瀬  史雄（知新小学校）
山田  雄嗣（TP.joy）

広瀬・山田

松岡　耕司（旭川テニス協会） 60,62

石原  俊明（旭川テニス協会） 田中・代永

田中  省詞（TP.joy） 64,63

代永  敏仁（TP.joy） 広瀬・山田

齊藤  信一（日本製紙） 67(2),63,62

武田  芳昌（日本製紙）

齊藤・武田

柳田  尚之（TP.joy） 62,62

野中  雅人（宮の森ＳＣ） 高島・藪下

高島　　剛（高島歯科） 62,63

藪下  吉典（旭川テニス協会） 徳丸・前川

中島  一哉（旭川テニス協会） 64,64

古田  忠克（旭川テニス協会） 大井・上田

大井  博昭（TP.joy） 62,75

上田  倫久（TP.joy） 井上・北村

城　　宏和（TP.joy） 60,60

末津  靖士（旭川テニス協会） 井上・北村

井上  直樹（土野ＴＳ） 75,62

北村  竜一（土野ＴＳ） 徳丸・前川

小濱    博（土野ＴＳ） 64,62

鯨岡  一彦（土野ＴＳ） 小濱・鯨岡

相茶　直哉（チーム富沢） 60,60

玉置  真平（TP.joy） 徳丸・前川

62,63

徳丸  博之（ＮＴＴ旭川）
前川　　敏（旭川ガス）  ［シード］

1.
広瀬  史雄（知新小学校）
山田  雄嗣（TP.joy）

一般男子
 1.

 2.           Ｂ ｙ ｅ

 3.

 4.

 5.

 6.           Ｂ ｙ ｅ

 7.

 8.

 9.

 10.

 11.

 12.

前川　　敏（旭川ガス）

齊藤  信一（日本製紙）

2.

3.

徳丸  博之（ＮＴＴ旭川）

武田  芳昌（日本製紙）

 13.

 14.

 15.

 16.

北村  竜一（土野ＴＳ）
4.
井上  直樹（土野ＴＳ）

          Ｂ ｙ ｅ



和田  朝子（土野ＴＳ）
菅原  裕美（富良野ﾃﾆｽ協会）

和田・菅原

浅野千恵美（宮の森ＳＣ） 61,61

丹代美奈子（宮の森ＳＣ） 浅野・丹代

中尾  祥子（土野ＴＳ） 16,62,61

京極  宏子（土野ＴＳ） 臼木・加納

臼木裕視子（宮の森ＳＣ) 62,62

加納  優子（旭川テニス協会） 臼木・加納

斎藤   香（滝川テニス協会） 63,60

塩尻  優子（滝川テニス協会） 臼木・加納

石川由美子（富良野ﾃﾆｽ協会） 63,75

細野  友枝（TP.joy） 石川・細野

栗山  久枝（滝川テニス協会) 46,64,60

栗山  裕里（滝川テニス協会) 臼木・加納

三宅喜美子（土野ＴＳ） 62,57,75

青山  美幸（TP.joy） 中村・坪坂

中村  悦子（TP.joy） 63,62

坪坂  陽子（滝川テニス協会） 吉田・麻下

立花  法子（ｴﾙﾊﾞｯﾊTC） 61,62

菅野みゆき（旭川テニス協会） 吉田・麻下

吉田千恵子（TP.joy） 61,62

麻下しおり（土野ＴＳ） 黒江・徳丸

黒江  佳子（ｴﾙﾊﾞｯﾊTC） 64,26,76(3)

徳丸美枝子（旭川テニス協会） 黒江・徳丸

清野  有子（TP.joy） 60,63

広瀬  時子（TP.joy） 黒江・徳丸

小野  順子（一条通病院） 63,62

福嶋  里香（富良野ﾃﾆｽ協会） 中野・福岡

中野    薫（ｴﾙﾊﾞｯﾊTC） 16,61,76(4)

福岡由佳子（ｴﾙﾊﾞｯﾊTC）

女子Ａ級
 1.

 2.

 ［シード］

2.
中野    薫（ｴﾙﾊﾞｯﾊTC）

 3.

          Ｂ ｙ ｅ

 4.

 5.

 6.

 7.

 8.

 9.

 10.

 11.

 12.

 13.

 14.

 15.

 16.

1.
和田  朝子（土野ＴＳ）
菅原  裕美（富良野ﾃﾆｽ協会）

福岡由佳子（ｴﾙﾊﾞｯﾊTC）

3.
臼木裕視子（宮の森ＳＣ)
加納  優子（旭川テニス協会）

4.
吉田千恵子（TP.joy）
麻下しおり（土野ＴＳ）



岡本あさぎ（土野ＴＳ） 
宗本  結花（土野ＴＳ）

青木・皆川

青木  裕子（沼田テニス協会） 26,60,62
皆川  景子（旭川テニス協会） 青木・皆川

喜多  麗子（旭川テニス協会） 75,64
岡林奈保美（旭川テニス協会） 東・笹原

東　　貞子（富良野ﾃﾆｽ協会） 60,62
笹原  美保（富良野ﾃﾆｽ協会） 東・笹原

佐藤　美樹（深川テニス協会） 63,64
畠山  弘美（深川テニス協会） 東・笹原

西田千佳子（富良野ﾃﾆｽ協会） 76(4),76(3)
増田  享子（ｴﾙﾊﾞｯﾊTC） 西田・増田

野原美恵子（深川テニス協会） 62,06,64
高田  久子（沼田テニス協会）

山本  泰司（ＴＳやまもと）
助安  光雄（日本製紙）

山本・助安

寺林  康司（日本製紙） 63,75
松野    登（旭川テニス協会） 寺林・松野

田邊  政敏（東光ＴＣ） 61,63
杉村    潤（ｽｷﾞﾑﾗTC） 吉田・渥美

宮島    薫（旭川テニス協会） 61,46,63
馬場  悦郎（旭川テニス協会） 宮島・加藤

山田  哲也（TP.joy） 16,62,64
坂本富貴彦（旭川テニス協会） 吉田・渥美

高畑  佳史（国策建設） 63,75
渡辺  光三（旭川テニス協会） 吉田・渥美

吉田  壽則（旭川市役所） 64,60
渥美  広文（北海道療育園）

2.

 8.  ［シード］

1.
山本  泰司（ＴＳやまもと）
助安  光雄（日本製紙）

 6.

 7.

 4.

 5.

 2.

 3.

          Ｂ ｙ ｅ

 ［シード］

1.
岡本あさぎ（土野ＴＳ） 
宗本  結花（土野ＴＳ）

女子Ｂ級
 1.

 2.           Ｂ ｙ ｅ

 3.

 4.

 5.

 6.

 7.

 8.

男子４５歳以上
 1.

2.


